

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 472 / 19535 . MAA

Agency Name **DOC/Thumb Correctional Facility**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **ADA Ramps**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **4/6/2022** , **2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **6/5/2022**

Director SAB Architect Straub Pettitt Yaste

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
MKC Group, Inc. 6004 Westside Saginaw Road, Suite E Bay City MI 48706	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$510,000.00
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 15276 . JBB**

Bid Package # 4

Agency Name **DNR/Menominee River Bridge** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Phase II Abutment and Pier Repairs** Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **4/6/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **6/5/2022** **51110**

Director SAB Architect OHM Advisors

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
MJO Contracting, Inc. 54560 Hwy. M-203 Hancock MI 49930			5.00%	Bond	\$92,600.00 1
J.F Brennan Company, Inc. 818 Bainbridge Street La Crosse WI 54603			5.00%	Bond	\$245,000.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **751 / 19104 . BDW**

Agency Name **DNR/N. Higgins Lake State Park**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Toilet Shower Building**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **4/6/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **6/5/2022**

Director SAB Architect NFE Engineers

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:		
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>	Additional Funds \$ _____
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>	

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Ripman Construction Company, Inc. 2026 S. Maple Valley Road St. Helen MI 48656	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,211,822.00 1
Tamarack Builders, Inc. P.O. Box 225 Lakeview MI 48850	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,246,350.00 2
Cadence Construction, LLC 841 Lakeshore Drive Gladwin MI 48624	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,303,000.00 3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 4

File Number **761 / 10107 . KSZ**

Agency Name	DEGLE/Spartan Chemical Superfund Site	Available Funds \$	
Scope	Spartan Chemical - Remedial Excavation	Index Number	12345
Bid opening date and time	4/6/2022 , 2:00 p.m.	Bid Expiration Date	6/5/2022 44061

<input type="checkbox"/> Director	<input type="checkbox"/> SAB	Architect	<u>AMEC Engineering & Consulting</u>
<hr/>			
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/> Additional Funds \$ _____
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
TSP Construction, LLC 25000 Capitol Street Redford MI 48239	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$4,579,015.20 1
Dore & Associates, Inc. 900 Harry S. Truman Parkway P.O. Box 146 Bay City MI 48706			5.00%	Bond	\$4,650,150.00 3
E.T. MacKenzie Company, LLC 4248 W. Saginaw Hwy. Grand Ledge MI 48837	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$5,092,029.00 (QDV Preference over Dore & Associates) 2
MECX-TAP JV LLC 8864 Interchange Drive Houston TX 77054	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$6,829,218.49 4